
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00273 GAYATHRI K P 1644

2 STC2025UG00556 ANAGHA.P 1643

3 STC2025UG04519 ANJALI ANIL 1639

4 STC2025UG02270 LAKSHMITHA C D 1638

5 STC2025UG03159 ANLIN JOY 1633

6 STC2025UG00525 SHIVANI RAMAKUMAR 1632

7 STC2025UG01075 MITHRA K SURESH 1625

8 STC2025UG02674 SMRUTHY SURESH 1618

9 STC2025UG01956 KRISHNA M R 1614

10 STC2025UG01472 ANAGHA ROSE 1614

11 STC2025UG03319 NANDANA B 1613

12 STC2025UG02085 GAYATHRI R 1609

13 STC2025UG02394 SREERAM AMBAT 1604

14 STC2025UG04967 FIDEL P A 1602

15 STC2025UG02600 DEVASRI C 1601

16 STC2025UG02872 LAKSHMI K S 1600

17 STC2025UG05122 UNNIMAYA KP 1599

18 STC2025UG02050 KRISHNANANDA A R 1597

19 STC2025UG02908 VIBHA VIVEKANANDAN 1596

20 STC2025UG05045 ALEN K S 1592

GENERAL - Merit

Course:  B.A. (Hons.) in English and History [ Aided ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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21 STC2025UG01611 NANDANA M 1591

22 STC2025UG03067 SUMAYYA P S 1589

23 STC2025UG02578 THOUYYIBA NASRIN PR 1587

24 STC2025UG02521 LAKSHMI PRIYA T S 1586

25 STC2025UG01948 BHADRA C HAREESH 1584

26 STC2025UG03421 GIFTY MARIAM JOSHY 1584

27 STC2025UG01145 SOORYA S S 1581

28 STC2025UG02121 KRISHNA MUKUNDA 1580

29 STC2025UG02884 ROSLYN ROBINS 1578

30 STC2025UG04019 KRISHNA PRIYA P S 1577

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02324 HRIDYA PRAMOD 1576

2 STC2025UG00587 HENA SURESH 1576

3 STC2025UG01548 ALLIZZA BINOY 1574

4 STC2025UG01659 AZRA FATHIMA 1571

5 STC2025UG04559 ROHITHA P R 1569

6 STC2025UG03333 ANGELINA SHOBY 1566

7 STC2025UG00350 ABHINA PRINCE 1565

8 STC2025UG03035 ANAGHA K M 1565

9 STC2025UG01796 LAKSHMI P R 1564

10 STC2025UG03114 ANLIYA JAISON V 1564

11 STC2025UG04085 YADUKRISHNA V S 1563

12 STC2025UG00790 JOSE PRAKASH J C 1562

13 STC2025UG05094 ALKESH A 1561

GENERAL - Waiting
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14 STC2025UG02850 RIYA FEROZ 1561

15 STC2025UG04156 MEERA S NAIR 1560

16 STC2025UG01841 MEDHA GANESH 1559

17 STC2025UG04338 FATHIMA MINHA C P 1557

18 STC2025UG01178 ATHUL KRISHNAN K 1557

19 STC2025UG00499 MEERA KRISHNA M V 1556

20 STC2025UG01817 KARTHIKA RAJENDRAN 1556

21 STC2025UG00466 LENA MARIYA K L 1555

22 STC2025UG04000 PARVATHY RAJESH 1551

23 STC2025UG00582 MOHAMMED SHAMMAS P A 1550

24 STC2025UG01049 ANGELO JOTHISH 1549

25 STC2025UG02289 SMRITHY SANTHOSH 1549

26 STC2025UG02871 ANN ROSE JAMES 1548

27 STC2025UG04976 SRIYA MADHU 1548

28 STC2025UG01670 ANJALI SANKAR 1547

29 STC2025UG04975 NIKHIL M R 1545

30 STC2025UG05084 LEKSHMIPRIYA T 1545

31 STC2025UG01812 ATHULKRISHNA C 1545

32 STC2025UG03317 DURGA K 1544

33 STC2025UG04657 NOWRIN N.S 1544

34 STC2025UG02133 RUBEENA.P 1543

35 STC2025UG03891 KRISHNA.N.S 1540

36 STC2025UG03313 SONA SUNNY 1539

37 STC2025UG04647 ANJANA C S 1539

38 STC2025UG05211 DIYA ANN CHARLES 1534
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39 STC2025UG00957 GLEN TITO 1533

40 STC2025UG05083 MARIE STARLET 1532

41 STC2025UG04572 DONNA JOHNS 1531

42 STC2025UG03006 DEYON DOMINIC JAISON 1529

43 STC2025UG02972 MINHA E V 1529

44 STC2025UG04340 NIVEDYA MANOJ 1528

45 STC2025UG01390 GOPIKA K S 1528

46 STC2025UG03806 ANJALI KRISHNA S 1526

47 STC2025UG01583 NEHA LESLIE E 1526

48 STC2025UG04735 ANISHA SHAJU 1523

49 STC2025UG05220 VARUN P VISWANATHAN 1521

50 STC2025UG00885 SREE PARVATHI T S 1520

51 STC2025UG05024 AMRITA VINODH PARAKATA 1520

52 STC2025UG01481 SHREYA R KRISHNA 1519

53 STC2025UG04028 SIDHARTH MB 1519

54 STC2025UG00911 ANWIN ANDREWS 1517

55 STC2025UG03238 GAYATHRI M GIRISH 1514

56 STC2025UG00706 MILSA JOSE 1513

57 STC2025UG03794 ADWIN 1512

58 STC2025UG04090 SHANIYA VARGHESE P 1512

59 STC2025UG01968 LORIA THOMAS 1510

60 STC2025UG00168 DAWN SADIL K 1510

61 STC2025UG03516 ANSON T JAISON 1508

62 STC2025UG00341 RINCY NELSON N 1508

63 STC2025UG02296 ADI LAKSHMI T S 1508
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64 STC2025UG04136 KV ABHINAV 1507

65 STC2025UG01435 JISA JOSE 1506

66 STC2025UG04278 DEVI PRADEEP 1506

67 STC2025UG05457 NEHMIYA PAULSON 1505

68 STC2025UG03660 GAYATHRI P S 1503

69 STC2025UG02072 MAGGIE ROSE K E 1501

70 STC2025UG01605 KRISHNAPRIYA M S 1501

71 STC2025UG04568 ARJUN K S 1500

72 STC2025UG02487 MALAVIKA P M 1500

73 STC2025UG00421 ANSLIN BENNY 1498

74 STC2025UG01761 AMRUTHA MAHESWARI K M 1498

75 STC2025UG02632 EMILY ROSE JOY K 1497

76 STC2025UG01717 MOHAMMED IRFAN P.U 1496

77 STC2025UG00100 FIONA SHELFY 1494

78 STC2025UG01967 NEELANJANA N V 1494

79 STC2025UG01335 MUBEENA M.R. 1490

80 STC2025UG02043 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 1490

81 STC2025UG01167 SARATH PS 1488

82 STC2025UG04907 ANSA C P 1488

83 STC2025UG04354 AMRUTHA DILEEPKUMAR 1487

84 STC2025UG04462 INSHA P I 1487

85 STC2025UG01687 PALLAVI KRISHNAN 1485

86 STC2025UG03605 SNEHA K B 1484

87 STC2025UG03735 IRENE MARIYA SIMON 1483

88 STC2025UG02648 SIVANANDA UNNIKRISHNAN 1483
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89 STC2025UG00091 LIDIYA SEBASTIAN 1482

90 STC2025UG04429 EDWIN TOM WILSON 1481

91 STC2025UG00991 BINIT PAUL 1480

92 STC2025UG04272 BHAGYASREE A K 1480

93 STC2025UG04541 DEVIKA NAIR 1477

94 STC2025UG02755 RINCY ROY P 1477

95 STC2025UG05019 SHABEEA JABIN K 1476

96 STC2025UG03923 ANN ROSE JOSAN 1476

97 STC2025UG01629 SAINUDHEEN KS 1476

98 STC2025UG02065 ANGELIN ANNA JOHNS 1476

99 STC2025UG01106 ALEN BIJU M 1475

100 STC2025UG05047 ANOOPA T S 1474

101 STC2025UG05536 MUHSINA SHIRIN CP 1473

102 STC2025UG00887 ALBIN VARGHESE 1472

103 STC2025UG05044 KALIDAS S SURESH 1471

104 STC2025UG02168 KRISHNA R 1471

105 STC2025UG04297 AFSHIRA ASHARAF 1470

106 STC2025UG03511 ABHIRAM K 1470

107 STC2025UG01918 ATHUL THOMAS 1468

108 STC2025UG03354 PARVATHY NANDHANA A D 1466

109 STC2025UG02195 FATHIMA MUHAMMED VP 1465

110 STC2025UG02806 RAIHANA P A 1465

111 STC2025UG03862 ANGEL THERESA 1465

112 STC2025UG03479 LEENA REJI 1465

113 STC2025UG03738 ANIYA ZIDHA V P 1459
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114 STC2025UG02426 KRISHNA RAKESH 1457

115 STC2025UG04814 SHANET P SHAJU 1455

116 STC2025UG00474 VAISHNAVI KS 1450

117 STC2025UG02595 NANDHANA SATHEESH 1450

118 STC2025UG00695 ALEENA THOMAS 1449

119 STC2025UG02336 SOUMINDRA C S 1449

120 STC2025UG03780 ANAMIKA SURESH 1448

121 STC2025UG03534 AHISHNA C R 1446

122 STC2025UG01823 ASHLIN VINCENT K 1446

123 STC2025UG04485 ALNA ROSE B 1442

124 STC2025UG05327 ADVAITH K K 1441

125 STC2025UG00049 VYGA MOHANDAS 1439

126 STC2025UG01643 SANGEETH. A. AJITHAN 1438

127 STC2025UG02405 SANDHYA 1435

128 STC2025UG05221 SMRUTHI T S 1425

129 STC2025UG00748 KAINA JOJO 1425

130 STC2025UG05268 DEVIKA T S 1422

131 STC2025UG01839 AARYAN SANDEEP 1421

132 STC2025UG04105 PARTHAVI 1421

133 STC2025UG01169 AYONA STEPHEN 1420

134 STC2025UG03259 JESWIN JAIK P J 1420

135 STC2025UG03409 NISHIDHA P 1419

136 STC2025UG03363 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 1418

137 STC2025UG02829 THEERTHA H 1412

138 STC2025UG03778 ARYA N P 1411
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139 STC2025UG04449
ANANYA KARASEEMAN 
ELAVANTHARA

1411

140 STC2025UG03164 ABHINAYA N R 1410

141 STC2025UG04648 SIVAKRISHNAN V 1410

142 STC2025UG04968 PRANAV S 1408

143 STC2025UG02618 THOMAS MATHEW 1407

144 STC2025UG03330 FATHIMATHUL AFLA M H 1406

145 STC2025UG02516 ARYA P K 1406

146 STC2025UG01151 AFRIN JOE BIROSH 1405

147 STC2025UG01582 KLAIR LLOYD 1401

148 STC2025UG04939 ADHARSH K S 1400

149 STC2025UG01661 NIVEDYA.TR 1399

150 STC2025UG04562 FIDHA FATHIMA P S 1399

151 STC2025UG05253 IRFANA P U 1399

152 STC2025UG02651 ARSHA MARIA DAS 1398

153 STC2025UG05403 HIBA FATHIMA M 1398

154 STC2025UG03982 ADARSH P 1397

155 STC2025UG02940 KESIA JOY 1397

156 STC2025UG00672 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 1395

157 STC2025UG00793 ENUWIN ANTONY 1394

158 STC2025UG01914 THARANS JOSEPH 1393

159 STC2025UG04130 INDULEKHA V B 1388

160 STC2025UG04949 C L SHAHANA 1387

161 STC2025UG00684 ANN MARIA T A 1386

162 STC2025UG02929 LIYANA PARVEEN 1384

163 STC2025UG05119 DEVANARAYANAN S 1381
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164 STC2025UG05289 ARYANANDA A 1380

165 STC2025UG01868 GODLEENA LOUIS 1380

166 STC2025UG03938 ANANYA K S 1380

167 STC2025UG04708 FIDHA NASRIN 1380

168 STC2025UG01501 VAISHNAVI NAIR 1380

169 STC2025UG00889 ANGEL T GEORGE 1378

170 STC2025UG04428 ANGEL T GEORGE 1378

171 STC2025UG04243 IRFANA SHERIN T I 1378

172 STC2025UG02990 RISWANA FATHIMA C S 1376

173 STC2025UG00607 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1375

174 STC2025UG02794 SILPA T 1374

175 STC2025UG02592 AYSHA ABDUL SATHAR 1372

176 STC2025UG02136 RIYA FRANCO 1371

177 STC2025UG01457 AMRITHA LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 1371

178 STC2025UG02939 RANIYA FATHIMA N S 1370

179 STC2025UG02424 NIVEDITHA C M 1368

180 STC2025UG01085 CELIN ROSE PAULY 1367

181 STC2025UG01469 NILA A S 1367

182 STC2025UG00789 JEES SHAJU 1367

183 STC2025UG01802 ANARGHA PK 1366

184 STC2025UG03857 ARUNIMA GOPAL 1366

185 STC2025UG00076 ARYA MANORANJITH 1364

186 STC2025UG04318 JOLLY JOSHY 1362

187 STC2025UG05232 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 1361

188 STC2025UG00795 PRECIOUS SHIBU 1359
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189 STC2025UG02684 BINSHA BINU C B 1358

190 STC2025UG05371 NIHARA MOHAN 1357

191 STC2025UG00653 DEVIKA T S 1353

192 STC2025UG04756 LAYA N K 1351

193 STC2025UG00910 NEENU BEN 1349

194 STC2025UG05089 SANATH KRISHNA M S 1349

195 STC2025UG04512 DIXER K V 1349

196 STC2025UG02652 CAROLINE N B 1348

197 STC2025UG00854 ELIZEBETH MARIA LIJO 1347

198 STC2025UG04437 EVA S MATHEW 1346

199 STC2025UG02698 ADHYA M S 1344

200 STC2025UG01514 YOGESH P M 1342

201 STC2025UG02577 NIVEDITA ARUN 1338

202 STC2025UG03056 ANJAL DEV MANI 1338

203 STC2025UG02713 MUHAMMED SALMAN K A 1333

204 STC2025UG03328 JAHNAVI ARUN 1333

205 STC2025UG01329 MEGHANA V NAIR 1333

206 STC2025UG02220 IRIN JOJU 1332

207 STC2025UG00465 DELVIN M D 1330

208 STC2025UG01937 RUSHDHA P S 1327

209 STC2025UG02092 PAVITHRA K 1324

210 STC2025UG03871 AADYA PONNETH 1322

211 STC2025UG03968 NANDANA RAJESH 1321

212 STC2025UG02042 ANURAG R S 1317

213 STC2025UG00960 A. ABHISHEK WARRIER 1314
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214 STC2025UG00896 DONA MARIA 1314

215 STC2025UG03327 JELIN THOMAS 1311

216 STC2025UG02459 MAHADEVAN.P.B 1310

217 STC2025UG03432 ASWANI K M 1310

218 STC2025UG04241 ARCHANA M A 1310

219 STC2025UG01534 JOSNA JOSEPH 1310

220 STC2025UG03301 AKHIL K DIVAKARAN 1308

221 STC2025UG03575 NANDHANA KRISHNA V 1308

222 STC2025UG00375 SHIVANI V KAMALA 1308

223 STC2025UG01764 DEVI DHARMAN 1306

224 STC2025UG05033 PAVITHRA V S 1306

225 STC2025UG00671 SIDHARTH S 1305

226 STC2025UG03737 HARSHITH HAPPY 1304

227 STC2025UG05020 PREMKRISHNA T P 1304

228 STC2025UG02228 ADHYUTH B RAO 1303

229 STC2025UG00283 ALNA JOJU . T 1303

230 STC2025UG05329 VAISHNAVI KS 1302

231 STC2025UG03637 SASWATH M 1298

232 STC2025UG01557 BALU P KRISHNA 1298

233 STC2025UG03096 FATHIMA NUSRATH K N 1297

234 STC2025UG00692 ALAN ARPIT XAVIER 1296

235 STC2025UG04471 FEBIN MANOJ 1296

236 STC2025UG02360 LATHEEDA P J 1294

237 STC2025UG02464 AARYA BHADRA P 1290

238 STC2025UG03046 AHIRA V 1288
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239 STC2025UG03124 BHARADWAJ T M 1287

240 STC2025UG05219 BILHA .T.J 1285

241 STC2025UG02052 NITHYA GEETHESH 1284

242 STC2025UG02230 AKSHARA P S 1284

243 STC2025UG04761 JEESNA N J 1284

244 STC2025UG03125 AATHIRA T L 1284

245 STC2025UG03903 RITHUPARNAN K S 1282

246 STC2025UG02410 DEVADUTT GITHESH 1280

247 STC2025UG04081 NANDHANA K J 1280

248 STC2025UG03059 DEVI CHITHRAN K C 1278

249 STC2025UG01772 ALEENA C S 1278

250 STC2025UG02759 ALEENA C S 1278

251 STC2025UG01603 FAVENCE C LAWRANCE 1278

252 STC2025UG05128 THASNI T S 1277

253 STC2025UG01625 SARANYA A E 1275

254 STC2025UG03474 VIMALET VINOY 1273

255 STC2025UG04022 KAJAL K 1272

256 STC2025UG00590 JONATH GEOGY 1268

257 STC2025UG03449 ALEENA SUJI 1267

258 STC2025UG03222 RASHA FATHIMA P K 1267

259 STC2025UG01433 ANCILIN SHAJI 1266

260 STC2025UG05416 ANAGHA P S 1265

261 STC2025UG04423 MEENAKSHI M G 1262

262 STC2025UG04341 ANIRUDHAN K J 1262

263 STC2025UG00629 UTHARA A 1259
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264 STC2025UG04765 AMIT KRISHNA PS 1258

265 STC2025UG03880 VISHNUPRIYA SARATH M 1258

266 STC2025UG04112 NIVEDITHA P S 1254

267 STC2025UG03827 ANNA MARIYA JOHNY .C 1254

268 STC2025UG02978 AVANIMOL K S 1253

269 STC2025UG03193 SACHIN MADHAV K 1252

270 STC2025UG00362 ANN MARIA SAJI 1251

271 STC2025UG02991 SHARAFIYA C A 1250

272 STC2025UG03118 AYSHA T P 1250

273 STC2025UG01571 AJI JOSEPH 1250

274 STC2025UG03715 ALIYA V A 1248

275 STC2025UG03750 M V GEORGE STELVIN 1248

276 STC2025UG01494 ALEENA XAVIER 1247

277 STC2025UG02676 GAYATHRI P V 1242

278 STC2025UG00470 ANN MARIYA DAVIS 1242

279 STC2025UG04544 VISHNUPRASAD C S 1240

280 STC2025UG00062 ANNA ROSE 1239

281 STC2025UG00811 ABEL RONI THATTIL 1238

282 STC2025UG03795 ANN MARIYA SHERIN 1234

283 STC2025UG04378 GISHNU P A 1232

284 STC2025UG01175 DEVIKA MJ 1232

285 STC2025UG04100 ALAN FRANCIS 1231

286 STC2025UG04664 ANJALI SETHUMADHAVAN 1230

287 STC2025UG05170 SAYOOJ P R 1224

288 STC2025UG02259 JOLSANA K J 1223
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289 STC2025UG01496 ADHIL V S 1220

290 STC2025UG01044 AMALA BBU E 1216

291 STC2025UG00129 SREYA HARI M V 1212

292 STC2025UG02949 I G JISHNU 1210

293 STC2025UG03961 JELMIT CJ 1209

294 STC2025UG05437 DEVANANDA K V 1207

295 STC2025UG03669 DIVYA RENJITH 1207

296 STC2025UG04956 FLAVIA ROSE 1206

297 STC2025UG02827 SREEHARI V M 1206

298 STC2025UG03760 AHAMMED T M 1206

299 STC2025UG05182 ADITHYA K S 1205

300 STC2025UG02585 DEVIKA K A 1204

301 STC2025UG03681 DHIPIN V 1204

302 STC2025UG02457 ADITHYA KRISHNAKUMAR 1203

303 STC2025UG05347 ABHISHEK T S 1201

304 STC2025UG03399 SREEHARI A S 1198

305 STC2025UG02208 DILNA NASRIN P 1196

306 STC2025UG04140 EVIN C JOMON 1193

307 STC2025UG03499 ANAMIKA K A 1193

308 STC2025UG01204 FEBIN JOHN 1192

309 STC2025UG03628 CHANDHANA MAHESH 1192

310 STC2025UG00456 THOMSWIN JOSHI 1186

311 STC2025UG02537 KEZIAH JOMON 1186

312 STC2025UG03910 ADITHYAN M V 1184

313 STC2025UG04073 AMJA P N 1182
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314 STC2025UG04941 SHYAM SUNDHAR 1179

315 STC2025UG04246 ANUGRAHA P F 1178

316 STC2025UG03823 NAYANA MANOJ 1174

317 STC2025UG02893 NEHA. V. S 1169

318 STC2025UG04812 KRISHNALAYA A S 1169

319 STC2025UG03543 ANET ROY 1168

320 STC2025UG02849 DEVIKA MANOJ 1167

321 STC2025UG01979 MINISHA P M 1165

322 STC2025UG02911 ANAGHA K U 1163

323 STC2025UG05425 JIYA KRISHNA P M 1161

324 STC2025UG04908 FATHIMA SWALIHA V A 1160

325 STC2025UG04824 DHRISYA B 1158

326 STC2025UG02692 MARIYADAS C R 1154

327 STC2025UG05180 KRISHNARAG V R 1153

328 STC2025UG03461 SREELAKSHMI P V 1151

329 STC2025UG01354 YADAV T 1150

330 STC2025UG04831 SREYA V S 1150

331 STC2025UG03200 YADHUKRISHNAN T S 1148

332 STC2025UG01155 ALAN V P 1147

333 STC2025UG04032 DEVAMSH P S 1141

334 STC2025UG05269 RIMAS FATHIMA A 1138

335 STC2025UG03925 JISHNU K J 1138

336 STC2025UG02953 SUJISHA . K 1134

337 STC2025UG01801 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 1125

338 STC2025UG01286 ANASWAR M S 1125
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339 STC2025UG04201 DILJITH K A 1124

340 STC2025UG00462 VEMULA LOHITHA SAKKU 1116

341 STC2025UG04955 ADHISANKER P U 1110

342 STC2025UG04236 JYOTHIKA K R 1110

343 STC2025UG03019 NAJEEYA P H 1110

344 STC2025UG02847 ADHITH KN 1105

345 STC2025UG01907 AJAI KRISHNA A S 1101

346 STC2025UG04575 MILAN ALJO 1101

347 STC2025UG02825 PANCHAMI M 1097

348 STC2025UG05243 ATHIF ASLAM P M 1094

349 STC2025UG03455 ADHIDURGA K S 1093

350 STC2025UG00937 ANUGRAHA BIJU JOHNSON 1093

351 STC2025UG04916 ANJANA P 1092

352 STC2025UG02768 ADHILA SHEREEN C M 1085

353 STC2025UG03656 ALTHAF C J 1083

354 STC2025UG00075 ARCHANA M D 1083

355 STC2025UG01294 SABA R N 1077

356 STC2025UG03502 ATHUL K MAHESH 1076

357 STC2025UG05173 ALBINJO .P .J 1076

358 STC2025UG04747 DEVIKA PRASAD 1075

359 STC2025UG04935 JIBIN SURESH P C 1071

360 STC2025UG04651 ADITH SURESH 1071

361 STC2025UG04990 ASHWIN MOHAN 1070

362 STC2025UG01947 BILAL R 1064

363 STC2025UG04035 ASWANITH C S 1062

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 16 of 24



364 STC2025UG04699 AFLAH ROSHAN C 1059

365 STC2025UG04874 NAYANA M M 1059

366 STC2025UG04164 SANA K S 1055

367 STC2025UG05478 ADITHYA 1053

368 STC2025UG04691 ALAN BABU 1052

369 STC2025UG04054 SHIFANA V U 1048

370 STC2025UG03215 ROSMIN PAUL C 1036

371 STC2025UG00578 JEEVAN MATHEW GEORGE 1033

372 STC2025UG03723 AMALU ATHANI 1031

373 STC2025UG00891 JOSEPH SANJO M G 1029

374 STC2025UG05121 ABHIRAMI SIVADASAN 1022

375 STC2025UG03611 FATHIMA NAZRIN P R 1018

376 STC2025UG00172 ANJAL K G 1011

377 STC2025UG03004 SHASIL EBRAHIM 1011

378 STC2025UG02579 ARYA K 1006

379 STC2025UG04593 SOURAV P S 1000

380 STC2025UG04884 ADHITHYAN S 995

381 STC2025UG02025 JOEL SHINE 994

382 STC2025UG04205 SHAMITH P K 987

383 STC2025UG00699 FATHIMA LIBAN 983

384 STC2025UG04010 ADARSH S 981

385 STC2025UG03851 ABHISHEK J U 977

386 STC2025UG04729 VISWAS K S 975

387 STC2025UG04219 MOHAMMED SHAHEEN V S 974

388 STC2025UG04503 BIYA C B 966
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389 STC2025UG00751 JOYAL JOY 964

390 STC2025UG05228 JANNATHUL SHARIN P M 963

391 STC2025UG03489 SHARON SANJAY 961

392 STC2025UG03965 ALBIN P A 959

393 STC2025UG05420 RIYA NAZRIN M S 946

394 STC2025UG05526 AKASH ARAVIND 940

395 STC2025UG03639 SAFAR T N 936

396 STC2025UG04523 ADITHYAN N S 924

397 STC2025UG01668 ARJUN VP 923

398 STC2025UG03588 MANOSANKAR V S 922

399 STC2025UG02130 SANJAY RAMESHA 912

400 STC2025UG05330 ABHINAV KRISHNA K B 910

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01548 ALLIZZA BINOY 1574

2 STC2025UG00350 ABHINA PRINCE 1565

3 STC2025UG03114 ANLIYA JAISON V 1564

4 STC2025UG00790 JOSE PRAKASH J C 1562

5 STC2025UG00466 LENA MARIYA K L 1555

6 STC2025UG01049 ANGELO JOTHISH 1549

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02871 ANN ROSE JAMES 1548

2 STC2025UG03313 SONA SUNNY 1539

3 STC2025UG00957 GLEN TITO 1533

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Merit

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Waiting
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4 STC2025UG05083 MARIE STARLET 1532

5 STC2025UG04572 DONNA JOHNS 1531

6 STC2025UG04735 ANISHA SHAJU 1523

7 STC2025UG00911 ANWIN ANDREWS 1517

8 STC2025UG03794 ADWIN 1512

9 STC2025UG04090 SHANIYA VARGHESE P 1512

10 STC2025UG00341 RINCY NELSON N 1508

11 STC2025UG01435 JISA JOSE 1506

12 STC2025UG05457 NEHMIYA PAULSON 1505

13 STC2025UG02072 MAGGIE ROSE K E 1501

14 STC2025UG02632 EMILY ROSE JOY K 1497

15 STC2025UG00100 FIONA SHELFY 1494

16 STC2025UG04907 ANSA C P 1488

17 STC2025UG03605 SNEHA K B 1484

18 STC2025UG03735 IRENE MARIYA SIMON 1483

19 STC2025UG00091 LIDIYA SEBASTIAN 1482

20 STC2025UG02755 RINCY ROY P 1477

21 STC2025UG03923 ANN ROSE JOSAN 1476

22 STC2025UG04814 SHANET P SHAJU 1455

23 STC2025UG00695 ALEENA THOMAS 1449

24 STC2025UG01823 ASHLIN VINCENT K 1446

25 STC2025UG04485 ALNA ROSE B 1442

26 STC2025UG01169 AYONA STEPHEN 1420

27 STC2025UG03259 JESWIN JAIK P J 1420

28 STC2025UG03363 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 1418
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29 STC2025UG01151 AFRIN JOE BIROSH 1405

30 STC2025UG01582 KLAIR LLOYD 1401

31 STC2025UG02940 KESIA JOY 1397

32 STC2025UG00672 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 1395

33 STC2025UG00793 ENUWIN ANTONY 1394

34 STC2025UG00684 ANN MARIA T A 1386

35 STC2025UG00889 ANGEL T GEORGE 1378

36 STC2025UG04428 ANGEL T GEORGE 1378

37 STC2025UG00607 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1375

38 STC2025UG02136 RIYA FRANCO 1371

39 STC2025UG01085 CELIN ROSE PAULY 1367

40 STC2025UG00789 JEES SHAJU 1367

41 STC2025UG04318 JOLLY JOSHY 1362

42 STC2025UG05232 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 1361

43 STC2025UG00795 PRECIOUS SHIBU 1359

44 STC2025UG00910 NEENU BEN 1349

45 STC2025UG04512 DIXER K V 1349

46 STC2025UG02652 CAROLINE N B 1348

47 STC2025UG00854 ELIZEBETH MARIA LIJO 1347

48 STC2025UG00896 DONA MARIA 1314

49 STC2025UG03327 JELIN THOMAS 1311

50 STC2025UG01534 JOSNA JOSEPH 1310

51 STC2025UG00283 ALNA JOJU . T 1303

52 STC2025UG00692 ALAN ARPIT XAVIER 1296

53 STC2025UG05219 BILHA .T.J 1285
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54 STC2025UG04761 JEESNA N J 1284

55 STC2025UG01603 FAVENCE C LAWRANCE 1278

56 STC2025UG00590 JONATH GEOGY 1268

57 STC2025UG03827 ANNA MARIYA JOHNY .C 1254

58 STC2025UG00362 ANN MARIA SAJI 1251

59 STC2025UG03750 M V GEORGE STELVIN 1248

60 STC2025UG01494 ALEENA XAVIER 1247

61 STC2025UG00470 ANN MARIYA DAVIS 1242

62 STC2025UG00062 ANNA ROSE 1239

63 STC2025UG00811 ABEL RONI THATTIL 1238

64 STC2025UG04100 ALAN FRANCIS 1231

65 STC2025UG02259 JOLSANA K J 1223

66 STC2025UG01044 AMALA BBU E 1216

67 STC2025UG04956 FLAVIA ROSE 1206

68 STC2025UG04140 EVIN C JOMON 1193

69 STC2025UG01204 FEBIN JOHN 1192

70 STC2025UG00456 THOMSWIN JOSHI 1186

71 STC2025UG02537 KEZIAH JOMON 1186

72 STC2025UG04246 ANUGRAHA P F 1178

73 STC2025UG03543 ANET ROY 1168

74 STC2025UG02692 MARIYADAS C R 1154

75 STC2025UG01801 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 1125

76 STC2025UG04575 MILAN ALJO 1101

77 STC2025UG03215 ROSMIN PAUL C 1036

78 STC2025UG00891 JOSEPH SANJO M G 1029
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79 STC2025UG02025 JOEL SHINE 994

80 STC2025UG04503 BIYA C B 966

81 STC2025UG00751 JOYAL JOY 964

82 STC2025UG03965 ALBIN P A 959

83 STC2025UG04866 ROSHAN JOSE 781

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03502 ATHUL K MAHESH 1076

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03660 GAYATHRI P S 1503

2 STC2025UG05327 ADVAITH K K 1441

3 STC2025UG03778 ARYA N P 1411

4 STC2025UG04949 C L SHAHANA 1387

5 STC2025UG01469 NILA A S 1367

6 STC2025UG02684 BINSHA BINU C B 1358

7 STC2025UG04756 LAYA N K 1351

8 STC2025UG02577 NIVEDITA ARUN 1338

9 STC2025UG03056 ANJAL DEV MANI 1338

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03328 JAHNAVI ARUN 1333

2 STC2025UG02459 MAHADEVAN.P.B 1310

ST - Waiting

No Students present in waiting list

SC - Merit

SC - Waiting

ST - Merit
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3 STC2025UG05020 PREMKRISHNA T P 1304

4 STC2025UG03903 RITHUPARNAN K S 1282

5 STC2025UG03681 DHIPIN V 1204

6 STC2025UG03823 NAYANA MANOJ 1174

7 STC2025UG02849 DEVIKA MANOJ 1167

8 STC2025UG04824 DHRISYA B 1158

9 STC2025UG04831 SREYA V S 1150

10 STC2025UG03925 JISHNU K J 1138

11 STC2025UG01286 ANASWAR M S 1125

12 STC2025UG04201 DILJITH K A 1124

13 STC2025UG01907 AJAI KRISHNA A S 1101

14 STC2025UG03455 ADHIDURGA K S 1093

15 STC2025UG04916 ANJANA P 1092

16 STC2025UG04935 JIBIN SURESH P C 1071

17 STC2025UG04651 ADITH SURESH 1071

18 STC2025UG04874 NAYANA M M 1059

19 STC2025UG03723 AMALU ATHANI 1031

20 STC2025UG05121 ABHIRAMI SIVADASAN 1022

21 STC2025UG04884 ADHITHYAN S 995

22 STC2025UG04010 ADARSH S 981

23 STC2025UG01668 ARJUN VP 923

24 STC2025UG03588 MANOSANKAR V S 922

25 STC2025UG02130 SANJAY RAMESHA 912

26 STC2025UG05343 ADHIDEV T S 882

27 STC2025UG04570 JAGANATH C P 874
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28 STC2025UG05181 DHANOOSH P C 867

29 STC2025UG05498 ASHISH SHIBU 795

30 STC2025UG01844 SUVIJITH P S 687
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